

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5097/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2010 in CRLMA No.
3064/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

VANABHAI @ VANRAJBHAI G.BHARWAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain, Sr Adv.
Mr. Kamal Singh Pundir, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kr Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RMs. Renuka Sahu, Advocate prays to adjourn
the matter by two weeks' to obtain necessary
instruction in the matter. The prayer is accepted
and it is ordered accordingly.(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master